

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 20 OF 2009

ARIHANT COAL SALES (I) PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ETA STAR INTERNATIONAL LLC

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
for M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Perused the Office Report dated 07.12.2009.

Issue fresh notice to the respondent returnable on  
20th April, 2010.

.....J.  
(MARKANDEY KATJU)

NEW DELHI;  
DECEMBER 11, 2009